DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
T2G TRADING LTD

TTY LIMITED
TUBELITE LIMITED
TUBELITE LIMITED
TULCHAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TULIP GECKO CONTRACTING LIMITED
TUNAWEB LTD

TURLOOD STABLES LIMITED
TURNBULL & SCOTT TRUSTEES LIMITED
TURNBULL PROTECTION LIMITED
TURNER ACCOUNTANCY LTD.

TURNERS ROLLER DOORS LIMITED
TURNHOUSE PROJECT 103 LIMITED
TURNHOUSE PROJECT 103 LIMITED
TURNHOUSE PROJECT 206 LIMITED
TURNHOUSE PROJECT 206 LIMITED
TURRET INNS LIMITED

TV TIE-INS LTD

TWENTY-FIVE TEN GROUP LIMITED
TWENTYFOUR LTD

TWENTY FOUR ONE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TWENTY-SEVEN ALLOWAY LIMITED
TWENTY20 TECHNOLOGY LTD

TWIN PINES ALLIANCE LTD

TWISTED PAIR SOLUTIONS UK, INC.
TWISTED SISTERS PRODUCTIONS LTD
TWISTERS PROPERTY LIMITED

2A PUBLISHING LTD

2BLIND2DRAW LTD

TWOFIFTHS DESIGN LTD.

24/7 HAULAGE SERVICES LTD

24/7 HAULAGE SERVICES LTD

2 HOURS LIMITED

21 WHISKIES LIMITED

TOO MANY COOKES MUSIC LIMITED
268 EDIN LTD.

268 EDIN LTD.

23 ENIGMA LTD.

TWO WEE BOYS LIMITED

2W SUBSEA LIMITED

TWYFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TX DRIVER TRAINING LIMITED
TYBLOCK LTD.

TYGER STORAGE LTD

TYNECASTLE GARAGE LTD
TYNECASTLE GARAGE LTD

TYREFAIR LIMITED

TZK LTD

UAN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

UB GROUP LIMITED

UB GROUP LIMITED

UB GROUP LIMITED

UBS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AG

UCM LOOMS LIMITED

UDNY COMMUNITY TRUST COMPANY LIMITED
UGIE VALE FISHING CO LTD

(CONT'D)

SC495877
5C182282
5C611813
SC611813
SC386188
SC373803
5C409978
SC351430
SC495971
5C529127
SC190026
SC094619
SC612230
5C612230
5C612207
SC612207
S5C201253
S5C392257
SC535278
SC373087
SC271953
SC336306
S5C440072
SC416247
FC027956
SC466680
S5C462441
SC393463
SC580414
SC575802
SC612141
5C612141
SC470025
5C481203
SC462567
5C329249
SC329249
S5C296438
SC535557
SC453792
SC548616
SC338633
5C392098
SC440779
SC488716
SC488716
SC437297
SC577523
SC463087
S5C064218
5C064218
5C064218
FC034139
SC558285
SC367392
5C608246
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31/10/2018
31/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
31/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
25/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
28/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
25/10/2018
31/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018

UIL (SG) LIMITED

UK BRAND DISTRIBUTORS LTD.

UK CIVIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UK DRILLING CONTRACTORS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

UK ELECTRICITY CONNECTION LIMITED

UKF CONSULTING LIMITED

UK GREEN INVESTMENT BANK LIMITED

UK RESPONSE 247 LTD

UK WASTE RESOURCES AND ENERGY
INVESTMENTS (GP) LIMITED

UK WATER CONNECTION LIMITED

ULET TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ULET TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ULOCKERS LIMITED

ULTIMATE CAR WASH LTD

ULTIMATE JUDO LIMITED

ULTIMATE JUDO LIMITED

ULTRACLINIC LIMITED

UMBRA CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

UNDER PAR LTD

UNDOWNMOEN CONTRACTING LTD

UNFORTUNATELY HUMAN PRODUCTIONS LTD

UNFORTUNATELY HUMAN PRODUCTIONS LTD

UNICONN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

UNICORN TOWER LIMITED

UNI JOB APP LIMITED

UNION SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

UNIQUE UNICORN LTD

UNIQUE UNICORN LTD

UNIT 11 FABRICATIONS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL APPEAL LIMITED

UNIVERSAL ARTS (FESTIVAL) LTD.

UNIVERSAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES
(SCOTLAND) LTD.

UNIVERSAL SOUNDS (ARBROATH) LIMITED

UNIVERSAL SUPPLIES (CLYDESDALE)
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL TILING SPECIALISTS LTD

UNIVERSAL TRADING SUPPLIES LTD

UPLAND ARTS DEVELOPMENT CIC

UPLAND PROPERTIES LTD

UPPER ESKDALE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

UPPER ESKDALE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

UPPER ESKDALE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

UPPER ESKDALE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

UPTON COURIERS LTD.

URAICH LIMITED

URBAN AVENUE LTD.

URBAN PRINT (DUNDEE) LTD

URBAN PRINT (DUNDEE) LTD

URBAN STOCK LIMITED

U-ROAST LIMITED

URRAS BHAILE NA CILLE

USAVE STORES LTD

5C435291
SC547764
SC572556
SC202909

SC367411
5C434821
SC424067
SC489979
5C420704

SC367410
SC611760
SC611760
SC353811
SC417862
SC433046
SC433046
SC424155
SC579897

S5C526897
SC556275
SC611910
SC611910
SC587754
SC261153
SC526143
SC495387
SC612095
SC612095
5C556240
SC466690
SC336436
SC227399

SC437796
SC080713

5C546083
SC494990
SC350101
S5C435288
SC306741
SC306741
SC306741
SC306741
SC434197
SC273972
SC524986
S5C449983
5C449983
5C200844
SC555902
SC337385
SC466831

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

(D4)
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29/10/2018
26/10/2018
27/10/2018
30/10/2018

26/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
25/10/2018

26/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
27/10/2018

31/10/2018
31/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
26/10/2018

31/10/2018
29/10/2018

26/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
25/10/2018
29/10/2018
25/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
30/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018



